
RENT-A-CAR AS LOW AS $5.00 PER DAY PLUS 5^ PER MILE

JACK BARRETT TRUCK & AUTO LEASING, Inc.
CAR - TRUCK - RENTING - LEASING '

Member of Airways Rent-A-Car - National Truck Leasing System - Branches Throughout Bay Area

Trucks 8th and Harrison S. F. In San Francisco Call UNderhill 1-3888 Cars 415 Taylor S. F.

BARTLETT— Contd

Arlington Apts— Contd
22 Welch Vivian
Street continued
411 Bundy Edith R AT2-9647
415 Volonte Paul © VA4-5434
415a Vacant
415b Vacant
415c Vacant
416 Sloan Dorothy Mrs VA4-8880
418 Roberts West H © M18-8230
420 Rondon L
422 Vacant
424 Blackie Hazel Mrs AT2-0283
424a Sandin Madene Mrs MI8-6682
426 No Return
426a Rudrigues Wm L ® VA4-3547
428 Cancian Frank A VA4-0983
430 Westcott Genevieve C Mrs ©

AT2-0181
432 Cole Emma L Mrs MI7-2833
433 Christen Wm A © MI7-8372
437 Beckwith Nettie E Mrs ©

MI7-2794
439 Bolander Lewis P VA6-9072
440 Apartments

1 Deane Judy Mrs VA4-8936
2 Ellis Fredk
3 Eastwood Robt L MI8-9529
4 Ameno Phillip G

Street continued
442 Meyer Adelaide N D Mrs

AT2-9929
444 Howell Wm T VA6-7975
446 Menow Alice Mrs © MI7-8480
451 Apartments
1 Reginato Ercolina Mrs MI8-8188
2 Malthouse Olivette Mrs MI8 -8328
3 Vacant
4 Korsmeier J
5 Coles Helen VA4-1689
6 Nelson Peggy O VA4-1559
7 Fisher Robt

Street continued
452 Perry Edna J Mrs MI7-8826
454 Oliver Herbert M
455 Palma Dora VA6 -4476
456 Vacant
457 Labrucherie Irene MI7-6483
458 Desmond Milton J MI8-9481
459 Glasser Emma Mrs MI8-5078
rear Reed Lydia M Mrs MI7-4499
460 Carruza Frances VA6 -0486
461 Meillette Jeanne Mrs ©

VA4-8820
464 Johnson Mary Mrs VA6-3182
464a Jaques Reginald F VA4-2926
465 No Return
466 Zizelman Carl J MI8-2460

466
J-
Wood Lillian

467 No Return
468 Przybyszewski Edw VA4-6470
468} Vacant
472 Goodwin Noreen Mrs VA6-9556
472a Curiel Albert
473 Martorana Anthony J © MI7-3266
475 Anderson Chas P AT2-4691
476 Alexander Gregory
478 Bowe Wanda H Mrs MI7-9030
479 Ashton Paul © VA4-1801
480 Aubertin Ed MI8-5166
481 Borbas Antal Rev MI6-2106
492 Markus Thos
494 Akberdin Sam I VA4-8446
496 DeMartini Mary V Mrs ©

AT2-1750
26th intersects
500 Mikesell Clyde G VA6 -5082
501 Negebohn Al T
502 Davidson Viola Mrs VA4-5264
503 Howatt Arth J AT2-7288
504 Lyons Thos © VA4-4715
505 Rayburn Floyd
506 Timmis John VA6 -3233
507 Logan M Cordelia Mrs MI7-4846
513 Vacant
513b Vacant

517 Arvila Manuel M18 -0368
519 Aria Manuel D AT2-6579
521 Cain Jewel A Mrs © P4I7-6272
530 Apartments
1 Webkib Jeanne VA4-7297
2 Medina Leon
3 Eriksen Axel
4 Schaff Marie Mrs MI7-6248
5 Crippen Jeanne MI8-2348
6 Costa Carmeleta J

Street continued
534 Fallon Thos J © VA6-4412
536 Peak John
540 Vacant
.542 Faries John
544 Polani Salvatore S MI8-3714
546 Kail Sophia Mrs AT2-5617
Army intersects

BARTOL—From Broadway north bet-
ween Sansome and Montgomery

Broadway intersects

5 Louie Ben L GA1-0687
18 Custom Finishes turn EX7-2072
20 Vacant
136 Vacant
138 Vacant

1B1
BATTERY—From north side of Mar-

ket bet Front and Sansome north
Bush intersects
20 Hdw Dlrs Mut Fire Ins Co

YU2-0180
Hdw Mut Casualty Co

22 Union Carbide Bldg

2d n Hdw Mutuals (s.,h nfc)

303 Union Carbide Plastics Co
YU2-1360

307 Union Carbide Chems Co (Div
ofc)

310 Vacant
4th fl Union Carbide Corp (traffic

dept)
408 Union Carbide Corp (law dept)
413 Union Carbide Chems Co (Div

of Union Carbide Corp)
SF Dist Sis Ofc)

5th fl Union Carbide Corp sub ofc
6th fl National Carbon Co (Div of

Union Carbide Corp)
Union Carbide Consumers Prod-

ucts Co (Div of Union
Carbide Corp) flashlight
batteries & anti -freeze

7th fl Nestle Co The chocolate mfrs
YU1-0177

800 M&T Contracting Eng YU1-4G23
Takahashi Chas T exports

802 Vacant
804 Mund McLaurin & Co of SF ins

analysts YU1-6522
807 Johnston Internatl Publ Co

YU1-1299
Smith & Hollyday Inc publ

810 Davis Leonard J R lwyr
YU6-0667

Makey Stanley P lwyr SU1-0520
Greenberg Arnold M lwyr

811 Vacant
813 Miller Brewing Co YU 2 -81 13
913 Union Carbide Corp (med dept)
916 Ofc of Bldg

10th fl Union Carbide Corp (ofc)

11th fl Linde Co (Div of Union Car-
bide Corp oxvgen pro-
ducers)

Street continued
32 Bray's Snack Bar EX2-9777
33 M&S Cigar Stores Inc YU6-1216
35 Shell Bldg (parking garage)

EX2-5400
36 Coml Center Garage YU6-1992

Avis (Rent -A -Car) sta ofc

EX7-3150
40 Associated Cigar Store GA1-4988
65 National Auto Club GA1 -5300
77 Beier & Gunderson Co Ire ofc

fur i::-:2 '.03

98 Strauss Levi Bldg
Strauss Levi & Co men's clo

mfrs GA1 -6200
1st fl Am Fore Loyalty Group (sub

ofc) GA1-8200
2d fl America Fore Loyalty Group

(ofc)

3d fl Strauss Levi & Co (sub ofc)

Pine intersects
111 Dave's B V Coffee Shop

GA1-6151
115 Dollar Garage parking EX2-0351
120 Ins Center Barber Shop SU1-7992
122 Marconi Italian Restr EX2-7268
134 Color-Tone Reproductions Inc

lltho SU1-1556
140 Christian Science Reading Rm

YU1-1959
141 Dollar R Stanley Bldg EX2-8454
Rooms:
2d fl Vacant
3d fl Pacific Far East Line Inc

steamship lines EX2-7600
450 Bechtel Corp (sub ofc)

Pac Far East Lines (sub ofc)

451 Appleton & Cox of Calif Inc ins

undwrtrs SU1-4114
455 lino Kaiun Kaisha Ltd ss line

SU1-7033
457 Genl Steamship Corp Ltd (acctg

dept)

500 Pac Far East Lines Inc (sub
ofc)

550 Bankers Mtge Co of Calif
YU1-2450

551 Vacant
553 Vacant
555 Vacant
560 Bankers Mtge Co of Calif (sub

ofc)
651 Bakkc Steamship Corp

SU1-0521
Mamalakes Stanley P lwyr

YU2-0434
Knutsen Line ss agts

652 Weyerhaeuser Steamship Co
YU2-1920

655 Bechtel Corp (drafting dept)
658 Vacant
660 South Pac Air Lines (passenger

&. cargo ofc) YU1-0830
662 Trans-Oceanic Agcys ss agcy

YU6-2958
Westwarehouses

Street continued
149 Am President Line (frt dept)

1B2
California intersects
220 Vacant
225 Sayre & Toso Inc (acctg dept)
240 Trl-Valley Growers canners

YU2-2323
241 US Dept of Agri-Forest Serv

Surveys and Map Div
YU6-3111

248 Lennen & Newell Inc adv agcy
YU2-7878

280 Del Monte Fishing Co whol
EX2-6304

Pacific Rendering Co (sub ofc)
Pacific Sea Products whol

EX2-6304
RCA Communications Inc (br)

GA1-4200
Halleck intersects
Sacramento intersects
300 Sterett Wm I Serv Sta gas

SU1-9862
Commercial intersects
345 Building
Rooms:
1 Vacant
2-3 Anderson Clifford P & Assocs

prntrs D02-7727
4 Vacant

5 Engraved Stationery Co GA1 -0328
6 Vacant
349 Variety Smoke Shop D02-7371
365 Dow Frank P Co Inc custom hse

brokers YU1-1766
1B3

Clay intersects
Merchant intersects
425 Domestic Dairy Div of Foremost

Dairies Inc EX2-5121
Foremost Dairies Inc EX2-5121
Industrial Div of Foremost

Dairies Inc EX2-5121
Intl Div of Foremost Dairies

Inc EX2-5121
427 Vacant
431 Jones-Thierbach Co whol coffee

GA1-5220
Washington intersects
Oregon intersects
555 Custom House Bldg

lobby Custom House Cigar Stand
EX7-5849

US Post Ofc-Sta B MAI -2500
Rooms:
105 US Treasury Dept-Bur of

Customs-Enforcement Div
YUG-3111

109 US Treasury Dept-Bur of Cus-
toms -Outside Div
YU6-3111

112 US Dept of Interior-Bur of

Mines YU6-3111
113 Dept of Interior-Minerals Ex-

ploration YUG -31 11

114 Vacant
117 Vacant
120 Vacant
121 US Dept of Commerce-Coast &

Geodetic Survey YU6-3111
205 US Treasury Dept-Bur of Cus-

toms-Marine Div
YU6-3111

207 US Treasury Dept-Bur of Cus-
toms (sub ofc)

210 US Treasury Dept-Bur of Cus-
toms Comptroller Ofc
YU6-3111

216-17 US Dept of Commerce-
Weather Bur-Marine Cen-
ter Pac Weather Project
YU3-3111

313 US Treasury Dept-Bur of Cus-
toms -Agcy Serv YU6-3111

320 US Treasury Dept-Bur of Cus-
toms -Collr of Customs
YU6-3111

323a Fed Communications Comns-
Field Eng and Monitoring
Bur Dist No 12 YU6-4141

415 Fed Power Comn-SF Regional
Ofc YU6-3111

416-18 US Dept of Commerce-Ofc
of Field Servs YU6-3H1

420 US Dept of the Interior-Bur of
Mines Region No 2

YU6-3111
5th fl US Civ Serv Comn-Investiga-

tions Div YU6-3111
Jackson intersects
600 Stecher-Traung Litho Corp

YU1-4160
603 J C Coffee Shop restr YU2-6019
605 Matton & Co Inc custom hse

brokers SU1-8620
CI 7 Vacant
633 3d fl Imports by France Styles

(whse)
5th fl Center for the Gifted Child Inc

org SU1-0225
643 Import Center Bldg
bsmt Vacant
2d fl Hagen Internatl exporters

EX2-8857
3d fl Vacant
4th fl Vacant
5th fl Vacant
6th fl Vacant
Street continued
G45 Bewen Carpets Corp whol floor

coverings GA1-5001
655 Vacant
G99 Century Floor Coverings (whse)
Pacific intersects
701 Vacant
707 Dorff Sl Bjorkman Ch gds

SU1-0356
Dorff Hans J importer SU1-0356

709 Wohlert Svend Inc (whse)
EX2-4216

711 Gateway Hdw EX2-3390
712 Monte Carlo Hotel
717 Hansen Niels C crating GA1-8759
724-32 Sonoma Mission Creamery

(cheese dept) YU2-0563
735 Natl Starch & Chem Corp

YU1-1630
750 Stiefvater's baker's sups

YU6-4018
3

Broadway intersects
815 Vacant
840 Building

Guirlani A & Bros importers
GA1-8724

Rooms:
1 Bushala Saml J fresh fruit whol

YU6-488 7

2 DeBlois Stanley J prod whol
YU1-1874

3 Standard Fruit & Steamship Co
importers SU1-4346

4 Pac Prod Co distr D02-6473
6 Rem Brokerage Co food brokers

YU2-8623
7 Kidd Harry E food brokers

D02-838B
11 Clark L R Co potatoes whol

YU6-4052
14 Campodonico Frank prod whol

D02-8216
15 SF Instrument Co nautical instru-

ments GA1-0836
Pue Robt A

17 Vacant
18 Far West Ski Assn YU6-1478
19 Vacant

Street continued
849 Vacant
850 Associated Genl Contrs of Am

Inc Northern & Central
Calif Chapters YU1-8500

Contr Emfilovers Welfare Plan
(trust) DO2-6240

Vallejo intersects
900 Busvan Moving & Stge Co

YU1-1405
901 Manning's Inc (ofc) restr

GA1-0872
Manning's Coffee Co GA1-0872
Manning's Food Vending Co

vending machs GA1-0872
915 Neumann Paper Co whol

D02-2155
Reliable Litho Co Inc EX7-6910

930 Vacant
945 Angelo & Son basket mfrs

D02-1995
Standard Excelsior Co pkg'

matl mfrs D02-1995
and DO2-3096

CO


